& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BERED Association

Isterberg, 13.05.2023
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Open




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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86
84
&9
95
92
&3
90
85
93
94
81
91
82

Sabrina Vosseberg
Marina Deukling
Sonja Gerdes
Johanna Feltmann
Alena Meints
Mike Heuermann
Melvin Terdevci
Tanja Kwant
Anke Deuling
Miriam Richter
Lynn Gerdes
Kerstin Diiselder
Inken Miissing

Pferd

Straits Painted Cindy

Joy

Buddy

Kiss my Ass
Rusty

Butch
Pellegrine
Penny

Yvi
Mellimara Bisquitt
Sheriff
Lotti
Chardonnay

Pole

30
28
23
18
29
24
25
27
20
22
21
19
26

29
27
30
28
24
23
22
21
25
19
26
20
18

Race
26
27
30
28
29
22
23
24
25
20
21
19

0

Race
30
27
29
28
19
26
23
22
25
20
18
21
24

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

Race
24
27
20
25
23
29
28
22
18
30
21
26
19

Gesamt

139
136
132
127
124
124
121
116
113
111
107
105
87



Pole Bending

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

86
92
84
85
82
90
&3
89
94
81
93
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95

Name

Sabrina Vosseberg
Alena Meints
Marina Deukling
Tanja Kwant
Inken Miissing
Melvin Terdevci
Mike Heuermann
Sonja Gerdes
Miriam Richter
Lynn Gerdes
Anke Deuling
Kerstin Diiselder
Johanna Feltmann

Pferd

Straits Painted Cindy

Rusty

Joy

Penny
Chardonnay
Pellegrine
Butch
Buddy
Mellimara Bisquitt
Sheriff

Yvi

Lotti

Kiss my Ass

21.92
24.15
24.45
24.53
25.46
25.94
26.05
22.85
28.59
28.66
23.78
29.30
27.51

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00

5.00

Gesamtzeit

21.92
24.15
24.45
24.53
25.46
25.94
26.05
27.85
28.59
28.66
28.78
29.30
32.51

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



Barrel Race

Platz
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&9
86
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84
81
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83
90
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94
82

Name

Sonja Gerdes
Sabrina Vosseberg
Johanna Feltmann
Marina Deukling
Lynn Gerdes
Anke Deuling
Alena Meints
Mike Heuermann
Melvin Terdevci
Tanja Kwant
Kerstin Diiselder
Miriam Richter
Inken Miissing

Pferd
Buddy

Straits Painted Cindy

Kiss my Ass
Joy

Sheriff

Yvi

Rusty

Butch
Pellegrine
Penny

Lotti
Mellimara Bisquitt
Chardonnay

16.24
16.44
17.12
17.31
17.34
17.59
17.89
18.58
18.90
16.58
21.80
18.35
47.32

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00

Gesamtzeit

16.24
16.44
17.12
17.31
17.34
17.59
17.89
18.58
18.90
21.58
21.80
23.35
47.32

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



Keyhole Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

89
92
95
84
86
93
85
90
&3
81
94
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82

Name

Sonja Gerdes
Alena Meints
Johanna Feltmann
Marina Deukling
Sabrina Vosseberg
Anke Deuling
Tanja Kwant
Melvin Terdevci
Mike Heuermann
Lynn Gerdes
Miriam Richter
Kerstin Diiselder
Inken Miissing

Pferd

Buddy
Rusty

Kiss my Ass
Joy

Straits Painted Cindy

Yvi

Penny

Pellegrine

Butch

Sheriff

Mellimara Bisquitt
Lotti

Chardonnay

Zeit

9.25

10.08
10.17
10.24
10.47
10.67
11.29
11.71
12.92
13.18
12.26
17.32

999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

9.25

10.08
10.17
10.24
10.47
10.67
11.29
11.71
12.92
13.18
17.26
17.32

999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
0



Mixed Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

86
&9
95
84
&3
93
82
90
&5
91
94
92
81

Name

Sabrina Vosseberg
Sonja Gerdes
Johanna Feltmann
Marina Deukling
Mike Heuermann
Anke Deuling
Inken Miissing
Melvin Terdevci
Tanja Kwant
Kerstin Diiselder
Miriam Richter
Alena Meints
Lynn Gerdes

Pferd

Straits Painted Cindy

Buddy

Kiss my Ass
Joy

Butch

Yvi
Chardonnay
Pellegrine
Penny

Lotti
Mellimara Bisquitt
Rusty
Sheriff

18.16
18.59
18.84
19.20
20.04
20.41
20.52
20.94
18.06
24.04
19.60
20.23
20.77

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

18.16
18.59
18.84
19.20
20.04
20.41
20.52
20.94
23.06
24.04
24.60
25.23
25.77

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



Flag Race

Platz
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94
&3
90
84
91
95
86
92
&5
81
89
82
93

Name

Miriam Richter
Mike Heuermann
Melvin Terdevci
Marina Deukling
Kerstin Diiselder
Johanna Feltmann
Sabrina Vosseberg
Alena Meints
Tanja Kwant
Lynn Gerdes
Sonja Gerdes
Inken Miissing
Anke Deuling

Pferd

Mellimara Bisquitt
Butch

Pellegrine

Joy

Lotti

Kiss my Ass
Straits Painted Cindy
Rusty

Penny

Sheriff

Buddy
Chardonnay

Yvi

Zeit

10.40
10.67
12.26
12.97
13.95
10.64
10.66
11.07
11.12
13.58
10.30
11.23
22.14

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

Gesamtzeit

10.40
10.67
12.26
12.97
13.95
15.64
15.66
16.07
16.12
18.58
20.30
21.23
22.14

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



